
VarsityBB

Bulloch Academy JV Baseball Schedule 2023
2/6/2023

Day Date Opponent Time Site
Wed 15-Feb Claxton HS 4:00p Away
Fri 17-Feb Bryan County HS 4:00p Away

22-Feb Claxton HS 4:00p Home
Thu 23-Feb Augusta Chris�an 4:30p Home
Wed 1-Mar Bryan County HS 4:00p Home
Mon 6-Mar Bible Bap�st 4:00p Home
Sat 11-Mar Calvary Day (DH) 12:00p Home
Sat 18-Mar Jenkins Co (DH) 12:00p Away

Mon 20-Mar Bible Bap�st 6:00p Home
Wed 22-Mar 5:00p Home
Tue 11-Apr Pinewood Chris�an 4:30p Away

14-Apr Pinewood Chris�an 4:00p

Wed

Jenkins Co

Fri Home


